Position Other Positions Held

Department Director
Program Manager
Program Manager
Deputy Director

Supv Public Info Ofcr
Supv Public Info Ofcr
Sr Public Info Ofcr
Supv Public Info Ofcr
Sr Mgmt Anlyst

Supv Public Info Ofcr
Sr Public Info Ofcr
Commctn Tech

Sr Public Info Ofcr

Sr Public Info Ofcr
Multimedia Prod Coord
Sr Public Info Ofcr

Sr Public Info Ofcr

Sr Public Info Ofcr
Graphic Designer
Multimedia Prod Coord
Sr Public Info Ofcr
Public Info Ofcr

Supv Public Info Ofcr
Graphic Designer
Executive Secretary
Department Director
Public Info Ofcr

Sr Public Info Ofcr
Multimedia Prod Spec
Multimedia Prod Coord

City

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

Department

Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications
Communications

Communications

Total Wages

$143,126
$113,965
$111,907
$109,893
$94,586
$86,526
$82,176
$80,873
$74,871
$73,605
$72,516
$72,142
$71,806
$70,153
$68,600
$67,460
$67,127
$65,194
$63,723
$62,741
$59,728
$52,521
$51,971
$45,735
$39,261
$38,374
$34,701
$29,952
$23,479
$20,073

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,250
$5,643
$3,131
$4,153
$10,416
$3,394
$4
$14,078
$11,493
$12,172
$7,240
$14,224
$10,129
$11,108
$10,960
$13,167
$5,346
$3,666
$3,298
$13,004
$18
$8,189
$2,710
$12,012
$11,842
$2,046
$5,588
$2,037
$4,049
$5,678



Multimedia Prod Coord San Diego Communications $15,736 $1,270

Management Intern San Diego Communications $6,585 $247



