Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Director		San Diego	Communications	\$143,126	\$10,250
Program Manager		San Diego	Communications	\$113,965	\$5,643
Program Manager		San Diego	Communications	\$111,907	\$3,131
Deputy Director		San Diego	Communications	\$109,893	\$4,153
Supv Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$94,586	\$10,416
Supv Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$86,526	\$3,394
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$82,176	\$4
Supv Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$80,873	\$14,078
Sr Mgmt Anlyst		San Diego	Communications	\$74,871	\$11,493
Supv Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$73,605	\$12,172
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$72,516	\$7,240
Commctn Tech		San Diego	Communications	\$72,142	\$14,224
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$71,806	\$10,129
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$70,153	\$11,108
Multimedia Prod Coord		San Diego	Communications	\$68,600	\$10,960
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$67,460	\$13,167
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$67,127	\$5,346
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$65,194	\$3,666
Graphic Designer		San Diego	Communications	\$63,723	\$3,298
Multimedia Prod Coord		San Diego	Communications	\$62,741	\$13,004
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$59,728	\$18
Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$52,521	\$8,189
Supv Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$51,971	\$2,710
Graphic Designer		San Diego	Communications	\$45,735	\$12,012
Executive Secretary		San Diego	Communications	\$39,261	\$11,842
Department Director		San Diego	Communications	\$38,374	\$2,046
Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$34,701	\$5,588
Sr Public Info Ofcr		San Diego	Communications	\$29,952	\$2,037
Multimedia Prod Spec		San Diego	Communications	\$23,479	\$4,049
Multimedia Prod Coord		San Diego	Communications	\$20,073	\$5,678

Multimedia Prod Coord	San Diego	Communications	\$15,736	\$1,270
Management Intern	San Diego	Communications	\$6,585	\$247